W Ghveesawr | CSURegional Archives

Riverina buildings and
landmarks (1931-1950)
RW /38

Download Accession List

Please use Ctrl+F to search accession list



L

X

Agency: Photographs of Riverina buildings and landmarks

Box

N T T T =V =

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

1

Item

A U b~ W N

~N

10

11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

(1931-1950)

Item

Wagga Wagga:
Wagga Wagga:
Wagga Wagga:
Wagga Wagga:
Wagga Wagga:
Wagga Wagga:

water

Wagga Wagga:
Wagga Wagga:

Station

Wagga Wagga:
Wagga Wagga:

Photographs
Flood in Edward Street, facing east to Railway Crossing

Flood in Fitzmaurice Street, facing north

Flood in Fitzmaurice Stree, boat outside Maples Store
Flood in Fitzmaurice Street

Flood in Duke of Kent Park, Shaw Street

Flood in lower Fitzmaurice Street, petrol pumps in

Flood in Duke of Kent Park, Shaw Street
Flood in Sturt Street, Army DUKW outside Police

Flood in Marne Street, George Bolt and family

Flood on corner of Beckwith and Marne Streets,

George Bolt outside house

Wagga Wagga:

DUKW

Wagga Wagga:
Wagga Wagga:
Wagga Wagga:
Wagga Wagga:

Flood on corner Simmons and Broad Streets, PMG

Flood in Railway Street, facing west
Flood in Edward Street, facing west to Railway Gates
Flood on corner of Day and Tarcutta Streets

Flood in Tarcutta Street

Burrumbuttock: RAX - Interior

Burrumbuttock: RAX - Exterior showing Windmill

Finley: Conservation and Irrigation Commission Offices

Leeton: Conservation and Irrigation Commission Offices

Leeton: Water Towers

Hume Highway near Tarcutta: Clearing Landslide

Hume Highway near Tarcutta: Clearing Landslide

Adelong Creek: Mill Race

Jerilderie: Police Station

Jerilderie: Royal Mail Hotel

Pretty Pine Hotel: [Hay?]
Hay: Post Office

Deniliquin: RAAF Air-Ground Firing Range

printed 25/03/2019 12:12:15 PM

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

Accession List By Item

RW 78

Date

25 Mar 1950
25 Mar 1950
25 Mar 1950
25 Mar 1950
25 Mar 1950
25 Mar 1950

25 Mar 1950
25 Mar 1950

25 Mar 1950
25 Mar 1950

25 Mar 1950

25 Mar 1950
25 Mar 1950
25 Mar 1950
25 Mar 1950
1946-1946
1946-1946
n.d.

n.d.

n.d.
1947-1947
1947-1947
n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.
€.1942-1942

Loc

W T© T©W T©W TV O

o

© ©® © ©W ©V ©W ©V ©V UV UV UV UV TV UV TV O

P

Page 1 of 3



Agency:

Box Item
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

[EEN

R R R R R R R R

38
39
40
41
42

L = = =

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

printed 25/03/2019 12:12:16 PM

Photographs of Riverina buildings and landmarks
(1931-1950)

Item

Deniliquin: RAAF Air-Ground Firing Range, Mr and Mrs Stephens
Deniliquin: RAAF Air Ground Firing Range

Deniliquin: RAAF Air Ground Firing Range, Signal Balloons
Jerilderie: District Hospital Gateway

Jerilderie: District Hospital Buildings

"Ansalanta": Aircraft Serial No. VH-UZP

"Ansalanta": Aircraft Serial No. VH-UZP

Mulwala - Berriquin Irrigation Scheme: Grader on Construction

Mulwala - Berriquin Irrigation Scheme: Earth Moving Crane and
Dragline

Tocumwal: Railway Station
Gundagai: Dog on Tuckerbox Memorial
Wagga Wagga: Male Choir as minstrels

Adelong Creek: Waterwheel using old Telephone Cable Drum

Deniliquin: Returned Soldiers and Sailors Imperial League of Australia

Building

Darlington Point: Road Making Machine
Deniliquin: Rural Bank and Bank of Australasia
Deniliquin: Cobb and Co Booking Office

Moira: Post Office with Victoria Regina Monogram
Ivanhoe: Main Street

Mossgiel: Post Office

Booligal: One Tree Hotel

Maude: Punt on Murrumbidgee River

Pooncarie: Post Office

Pooncarie: Post Office Switchboard

Pooncarie: Main Street, including Telegraph Hotel
Dareton: RAX - Interior

Dareton: RAX - Exterior

Dareton: Rural Bank

Pooncarie: Paddlesteamer on Darling River

Hay: Internment Camp Fences and Buildings

Hay: Internment Camp Entrance and Buildings
Mannus: Post Office

Kyeamba: Post Office, Mr E Perry next to car

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

RW 78

Date
c.1942-1942

€.1942-1942
€.1942-1942
€.1942-1942
€.1942-1942
n.d.

n.d.

Aug 1940
Aug 1940

Aug 1940

c.1934-1934
c.1935-1934
March 1939
15 Aug 1936

€.1936-1946
Aug 15, 1936
Aug 15, 1936
c.1936-1936
c.1936-1936
c.1936-1936
€.1936-1936
1937-1937
1937-1937
1937-1937
1937-1937
1936-1936
1936-1936
1936-1936
1936-1936
Aug 1940
Aug 1940
€.1934-1934
1934-1934

Loc

U © © VW TV TV TV UV T©

W T©W T©W T©W ©

Page 2 of 3



Agency: Photographs of Riverina buildings and landmarks
(1931-1950)

Box
1

R R R R R R R R R R S N

[EEN

Item
62

63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81

82

83
84

Item
Humula: Post

Wolseley Park

Office

: Post Office

Rosewood: Post Office and Hammond's General Store

Humula: Post
Wagga Wagga

Wagga Wagga
HGK" [l-r]

Wagga Wagga
Wagga Wagga

Wagga Wagga: Aerial view of Murrumbidgee River taken from Aircraft

Office - Switchboard
: Telephone Exchange

: Telephone Exchange Staff, "JDW, EJR, LR, Stephens,

: Telephone Exchange, Carrier and Power Room

: Aerial view taken from Aircraft "Southern Cross"

"Southern Cross"

Wagga Wagga

Wagga Wagga:
Wagga Wagga:
Wagga Wagga:
Wagga Wagga:
Wagga Wagga:
Wagga Wagga:
Wagga Wagga:
Wagga Wagga:

: "Southern Cross" Aircraft

Donnelly Avenue

Bandstand - Town Hall Gardens

Flood in Fitzmaurice Street, Wollundry Buildings
Flood at Dixieland

Flood wall outside Maples Store, Fitzmaurice Street
Flood at North Wagga

Flood in the Town Hall Gardens

Flood in Fitzmaurice Street, Petrol Pumps and Mrs G

Lamoro's Store

Wagga Wagga

Wagga Wagga
NRMA District

Wagga Wagga

: Flood in Town Hall Gardens

: Flood in Fitzmaurice Street, Wagga Motor Garage and
Depot

: Flood at Wilson, [?], and Co, Motor Engineers,

Fitzmaurice Street

Wagga Wagga
Wagga Wagga

: Flood at Hampton Bridge, taken from North Wagga

: Flood in Fitzmaurice Street, Horse and Cart and Boat

passing the Home Hotel

printed 25/03/2019 12:12:16 PM

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

RW 78

Date

c.1934-1934

1934-1934

€.1934-1934

1934-1934
1934-1934
1934-1934

1934-1934

Loc

U T© TV W UV ©

o

€.1934-1934 P
€.1934-1934 P

€.1934-1934 P
8 January 1935 P
€.1935-1935 P
1932-1932 P
1931-1931 P
1932-1932 P
1932-1932 P
1932-1932 P
1932-1932 P
1932-1932 P
1932-1932 P
1932-1932 P
1931-1931 P
1932-1932 P
Page 3 of 3



