

CSURegional Archives Charles Sturt University

Riverina buildings and landmarks (1931-1950) RW78

Download Accession List

Please use Ctrl+F to search accession list



Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

Accession List By Item

Agency: Photographs of Riverina buildings and landmarks (1931-1950)

RW 78

Вох	Item	Item	Date	Loc			
Photographs							
1	1	Wagga Wagga: Flood in Edward Street, facing east to Railway Crossing	25 Mar 1950	Р			
1	2	Wagga Wagga: Flood in Fitzmaurice Street, facing north	25 Mar 1950	Р			
1	3	Wagga Wagga: Flood in Fitzmaurice Stree, boat outside Maples Store	25 Mar 1950	Р			
1	4	Wagga Wagga: Flood in Fitzmaurice Street	25 Mar 1950	Р			
1	5	Wagga Wagga: Flood in Duke of Kent Park, Shaw Street	25 Mar 1950	Р			
1	6	Wagga Wagga: Flood in lower Fitzmaurice Street, petrol pumps in water	25 Mar 1950	Р			
1	7	Wagga Wagga: Flood in Duke of Kent Park, Shaw Street	25 Mar 1950	Р			
1	8	Wagga Wagga: Flood in Sturt Street, Army DUKW outside Police Station	25 Mar 1950	Р			
1	9	Wagga Wagga: Flood in Marne Street, George Bolt and family	25 Mar 1950	Р			
1	10	Wagga Wagga: Flood on corner of Beckwith and Marne Streets, George Bolt outside house	25 Mar 1950	Р			
1	11	Wagga Wagga: Flood on corner Simmons and Broad Streets, PMG DUKW	25 Mar 1950	Р			
1	12	Wagga Wagga: Flood in Railway Street, facing west	25 Mar 1950	Р			
1	13	Wagga Wagga: Flood in Edward Street, facing west to Railway Gates	25 Mar 1950	Р			
1	14	Wagga Wagga: Flood on corner of Day and Tarcutta Streets	25 Mar 1950	Р			
1	15	Wagga Wagga: Flood in Tarcutta Street	25 Mar 1950	Р			
1	16	Burrumbuttock: RAX - Interior	1946-1946	Р			
1	17	Burrumbuttock: RAX - Exterior showing Windmill	1946-1946	Р			
1	18	Finley: Conservation and Irrigation Commission Offices	n.d.	Р			
1	19	Leeton: Conservation and Irrigation Commission Offices	n.d.	Р			
1	20	Leeton: Water Towers	n.d.	Р			
1	21	Hume Highway near Tarcutta: Clearing Landslide	1947-1947	Р			
1	22	Hume Highway near Tarcutta: Clearing Landslide	1947-1947	Р			
1	23	Adelong Creek: Mill Race	n.d.	Р			
1	24	Jerilderie: Police Station	n.d.	Р			
1	25	Jerilderie: Royal Mail Hotel	n.d.	Р			
1	26	Pretty Pine Hotel: [Hay?]	n.d.	Р			
1	27	Hay: Post Office	n.d.	Р			
1	28	Deniliquin: RAAF Air-Ground Firing Range	c.1942-1942	Р			

Agency: Photographs of Riverina buildings and landmarks (1931-1950)

RW 78

Вох	Item	Item	Date	Loc
1	29	Deniliquin: RAAF Air-Ground Firing Range, Mr and Mrs Stephens	c.1942-1942	Р
1	30	Deniliquin: RAAF Air Ground Firing Range	c.1942-1942	Р
1	31	Deniliquin: RAAF Air Ground Firing Range, Signal Balloons	c.1942-1942	Р
1	32	Jerilderie: District Hospital Gateway	c.1942-1942	Р
1	33	Jerilderie: District Hospital Buildings	c.1942-1942	Р
1	34	"Ansalanta": Aircraft Serial No. VH-UZP	n.d.	Р
1	35	"Ansalanta": Aircraft Serial No. VH-UZP	n.d.	Р
1	36	Mulwala - Berriquin Irrigation Scheme: Grader on Construction	Aug 1940	Р
1	37	Mulwala - Berriquin Irrigation Scheme: Earth Moving Crane and Dragline	Aug 1940	Р
1	38	Tocumwal: Railway Station	Aug 1940	Р
1	39	Gundagai: Dog on Tuckerbox Memorial	c.1934-1934	Р
1	40	Wagga Wagga: Male Choir as minstrels	c.1935-1934	Р
1	41	Adelong Creek: Waterwheel using old Telephone Cable Drum	March 1939	Р
1	42	Deniliquin: Returned Soldiers and Sailors Imperial League of Australia Building	15 Aug 1936	Р
1	43	Darlington Point: Road Making Machine	c.1936-1946	Р
1	44	Deniliquin: Rural Bank and Bank of Australasia	Aug 15, 1936	Р
1	45	Deniliquin: Cobb and Co Booking Office	Aug 15, 1936	Р
1	46	Moira: Post Office with Victoria Regina Monogram	c.1936-1936	Р
1	47	Ivanhoe: Main Street	c.1936-1936	Р
1	48	Mossgiel: Post Office	c.1936-1936	Р
1	49	Booligal: One Tree Hotel	c.1936-1936	Р
1	50	Maude: Punt on Murrumbidgee River	1937-1937	Р
1	51	Pooncarie: Post Office	1937-1937	Р
1	52	Pooncarie: Post Office Switchboard	1937-1937	Р
1	53	Pooncarie: Main Street, including Telegraph Hotel	1937-1937	Р
1	54	Dareton: RAX - Interior	1936-1936	Р
1	55	Dareton: RAX - Exterior	1936-1936	Р
1	56	Dareton: Rural Bank	1936-1936	Р
1	57	Pooncarie: Paddlesteamer on Darling River	1936-1936	Р
1	58	Hay: Internment Camp Fences and Buildings	Aug 1940	Р
1	59	Hay: Internment Camp Entrance and Buildings	Aug 1940	Р
1	60	Mannus: Post Office	c.1934-1934	Р
1	61	Kyeamba: Post Office, Mr E Perry next to car	1934-1934	Р

Agency: Photographs of Riverina buildings and landmarks (1931-1950)

RW 78

Вох	Item	Item	Date	Loc
1	62	Humula: Post Office	c.1934-1934	Р
1	63	Wolseley Park: Post Office	1934-1934	Р
1	64	Rosewood: Post Office and Hammond's General Store	c.1934-1934	Р
1	65	Humula: Post Office - Switchboard	1934-1934	Р
1	66	Wagga Wagga: Telephone Exchange	1934-1934	Р
1	67	Wagga Wagga: Telephone Exchange Staff, "JDW, EJR, LR, Stephens, HGK" [I-r]	1934-1934	Р
1	68	Wagga Wagga: Telephone Exchange, Carrier and Power Room	1934-1934	Р
1	69	Wagga Wagga: Aerial view taken from Aircraft "Southern Cross"	c.1934-1934	Р
1	70	Wagga Wagga: Aerial view of Murrumbidgee River taken from Aircraft "Southern Cross"	c.1934-1934	Р
1	71	Wagga Wagga: "Southern Cross" Aircraft	c.1934-1934	Р
1	72	Wagga Wagga: Donnelly Avenue	8 January 1935	Р
1	73	Wagga Wagga: Bandstand - Town Hall Gardens	c.1935-1935	Р
1	74	Wagga Wagga: Flood in Fitzmaurice Street, Wollundry Buildings	1932-1932	Р
1	75	Wagga Wagga: Flood at Dixieland	1931-1931	Р
1	76	Wagga Wagga: Flood wall outside Maples Store, Fitzmaurice Street	1932-1932	Р
1	77	Wagga Wagga: Flood at North Wagga	1932-1932	Р
1	78	Wagga Wagga: Flood in the Town Hall Gardens	1932-1932	Р
1	79	Wagga Wagga: Flood in Fitzmaurice Street, Petrol Pumps and Mrs G Lamoro's Store	1932-1932	Р
1	80	Wagga Wagga: Flood in Town Hall Gardens	1932-1932	Р
1	81	Wagga Wagga: Flood in Fitzmaurice Street, Wagga Motor Garage and NRMA District Depot	1932-1932	Р
1	82	Wagga Wagga: Flood at Wilson, [?], and Co, Motor Engineers, Fitzmaurice Street	1932-1932	Р
1	83	Wagga Wagga: Flood at Hampton Bridge, taken from North Wagga	1931-1931	Р
1	84	Wagga Wagga: Flood in Fitzmaurice Street, Horse and Cart and Boat passing the Home Hotel	1932-1932	Р